
ridingscentre.com

In partnership with

First Thursday of the month
11am – 2pm

Middle Mall Events Space (outside M&S Foodhall)

A FREE monthly meet-up, promoting friendship and community 
in Wakefield. Events include afternoon tea, plus live music, 

dancing, craft activities and more.

The Ridings
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ridingscentre.com

In partnership with

Cuppa Club 2019 Events

Cuppa Club takes place on the first Thursday of every 
month and dates for 2019 are:

 Thursday 3rd January 11am – 2pm

 Thursday 7th February 11am – 2pm

 Thursday 7th March 11am – 2pm

 Thursday 4th April 11am – 2pm

 Thursday 2nd May 11am – 2pm

 Thursday 6th June 11am – 2pm

 Thursday 4th July 11am – 2pm

 Thursday 1st August 11am – 2pm

 Thursday 5th September 11am – 2pm

 Thursday 3rd October 11am – 2pm

 Thursday 7th November 11am – 2pm

 Thursday 5th December 11am – 2pm

Middle Mall events space (outside M&S Foodhall)
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